Office Doctor Discount Office Furniture
www.OfficeDr.com      856-368-9085
Groupe Lacasse Half Price Sale On Now
Take Half Off the List Prices in this PDF
Call 856-368-9085 Now
Free Layout & Design Service
Concept 3 Series
57CONCEPT 3USA – FEBRUARY 2025

HANDLES
C – Cubic
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Doors
C3 T  Translucent
 LACASSE QUICKSHIP PROGRAM*
 Products and suggested layouts identified by this pictogram
 are part of the Lacasse quick delivery program.
 Please refer to page 3 for complete program details.
* Due to current market conditions, always refer to our Lead-Time Guide
 for a confirmation of our current Lacasse QuickShip lead-times.
CONCEPT 3
59CONCEPT 3USA – FEBRUARY 2025
= QUICKSHIP PROGRAM
W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($)
73" Storage modules
– 3 doors
(cont’d)
Mixed modules 2 box drawers, 2 file drawers with suspension bars. Lock. Pencil tray.
72 x 20 x 73 1796 x 500 x 1850 C3-207273COS 5,472
72 x 20 x 73 1796 x 500 x 1850 C3-207273COST 6,394
Open mixed modules Open storage space. 2 box drawers. 1 file drawer with suspension bar. Lock.
Pencil tray.
72 x 20 x 73 1796 x 500 x 1850 C3-207273CCS 5,254
72 x 20 x 73 1796 x 500 x 1850 C3-207273CCST 6,187
49" Storage modules
– 2 doors
Bookcases with doors, 4 adjustable shelves. Open storage space. 2 pigeonholes.
Grommet on the back. Specify T at the end of the code for translucent doors.
Lateral file modules 2 file drawers with suspension bars. Lock.
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249LFB 3,392
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249LFBT 4,434
Mixed modules 2 box drawers, 2 file drawers with suspension bars. Lock. Pencil tray.
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249COB 3,715
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249COBT 4,736
Open mixed modules Open storage space. 2 box drawers. 1 file drawer with suspension bar. Lock.
Pencil tray.
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249CCB 3,484
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249CCBT 4,360
49" Storage modules
– 1 door
Reversible. Bookcase with door, 2 adjustable shelves. Open storage space.
8 pigeonholes. Open bookcase, adjustable shelf. Grommet on the back. A bridge-
return can be attached. Specify T at the end of the code for translucent doors.
Lateral file modules 2 file drawers with suspension bars. Lock.
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249LFS 3,478
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249LFST 3,973
Mixed modules 2 box drawers, 2 file drawers with suspension bars. Lock. Pencil tray.
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249COS 3,781
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249COST 4,300
49" Storage modules
– 1 door
(cont’d)
Open mixed modules Open storage space. 2 box drawers. 1 file drawer with suspension bar. Lock.
Pencil tray.
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249CCS 3,578
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 C3-207249CCST 4,089
33" Storage modules
– 2 doors
Bookcases with doors, 2 adjustable shelves. 2 pigeonholes. Specify T at the end
of the code for translucent doors.
Lateral file modules 2 file drawers with suspension bars. Lock.
72 x 20 x 33 1796 x 500 x 834 C3-207233LFB 3,000
72 x 20 x 33 1796 x 500 x 834 C3-207233LFBT 3,781
Mixed modules 2 box drawers, 2 file drawers with suspension bars. Lock. Pencil tray.